
Date

Low-
High
Price

Mostly
Low-
High
Price Origin

Origin
District

Item
Size Color

Enviro
nment

Unit of
Sale Quality

Conditi
on

Appear
ance

Storag
e Crop Repack

Trans
Mode

Offerin
gs Market Tone

Price
Comm
ent

Comm
ents

NEW YORK -
GARLIC - cartons 20
1-lb plastic jars -
PEELED

03/19/2
015

52.00 -
52.00

CHINA N ABOUT
STEADY.

few
56.00

NEW YORK -
GARLIC - cartons 4
5-lb film bags -
PEELED

03/19/2
015

17.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

PER
FILM
BAG

N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
GARLIC - cartons 4
5-lb plastic jars -
PEELED

03/19/2
015

11.00 -
13.00

12.00 -
12.00

CHINA PER
JAR

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
14.00


