	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	ltem Size	Color	Enviro nment		Quality	Conditi on	Storag e	Сгор	Repack	Offerin gs	Market Tone		Comm ents
	03/19/2 015	52.00 - 52.00		CHINA										N		ABOUT STEADY.	few 56.00	
NEW YORK - GARLIC - cartons 4 5-lb film bags - PEELED	03/19/2 015	17.00 - 18.00		CALIF ORNIA					PER FILM BAG					N		ABOUT STEADY.		
NEW YORK - GARLIC - cartons 4 5-lb plastic jars - PEELED	03/19/2 015	11.00 - 13.00	12.00 - 12.00	CHINA					PER JAR					N		ABOUT STEADY.	occas 14.00	